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Final — Women, Junior WAG — Results

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia Artistica 2024 Santa Marta - Colombia 22-26 Mayo / 2024
Women — Junior WAG — Final (Vault)

FONTAINE

DE OLIVEIRA

MACHADO

CADRIN

GUERRIER CALIXTE

REDICK

FULCHER

ACOSTA

WEISBERG

HARDIE

CARREGAL

LIDE DE LEON

LUCAS

ECHEVERRIA LOPEZ

VEGA LOPEZ

ANZOLA

Lia Monica

Larissa Kelly

Zoe

Alyssa

Lia Grace

Addyson Rae

Emilia

Sophia

Gabrielle Marie

Maria Dolores

Alyiad Danais

Julieta

Mishel Alejandra

Karelyn del Mar

Isabella Marie
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WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG
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WAG
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WAG
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WAG
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WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Coach

(|

CAN

BRA

CAN

USA

ARG

BRA

0

USA

ARG

e PAN

ARG

-l
GUA

PUR

BE= sa

El E2 E3 E4 E5 E

8.8
8.6

8.9
9.0

9.0
8.6

9.2
9.2

9.1
9.3

9.1
8.9

8.9
8.8

8.5
8.6

8.6
9.2

8.5
9.0

8.8
9.1

8.6
8.8

8.7
8.8

8.4
8.8

9.1
8.6

8.7
8.7

9.0
9.1

8.9
8.5

9.0
9.3

9.1
9.2

9.2
8.9

8.6
9.0

8.5
8.5

8.5
9.1

8.5
8.7

8.9
9.2

8.5
8.9

8.5
8.8

8.4
8.6

9.0
8.5

8.8
8.9

8.5
8.7

8.8
8.4

9.1
9.0

8.7
8.9

8.9
9.2

8.9
8.6

8.4
8.6

8.6
9.0

8.5
8.7

8.3
8.8

8.4
8.7

8.1
8.5

8.4
8.6

8.9
8.6

8.7
8.9

8.4
8.5

8.7
8.3

8.8
8.9

9.3
8.9

8.9
9.0

8.9
8.8

8.2
8.5

8.5
9.3

8.3
8.8

8.4
8.6

8.2
8.8

8.3
8.8

8.4
8.7

8.7
8.4

8.8
8.6

8.3
8.6

8.9
8.5

9.2
9.1

8.9
9.2

9.2
9.1

9.1
8.9

8.4
8.1

8.6
9.2

8.5
9.0

8.6
8.8

8.5
9.1

8.4
8.3

8.3
8.6

9.0
8.8

D Pen Total
8.767 5.0 13.767
8.733 4.6 -0.1 13.233
8.600 5.0 13.600
8.767 4.2 12.967
8.867 4.2 13.067
8.467 4.6 -0.1 12967
9.100 4.2 13.300
9.100 3.6 12.700
9.033 4.2 13.233
9.100 3.6 12.700
9.067 4.2 13.267
9.000 3.6 12.600
8.900 4.2 13.100
8.833 3.8 12.633
8.433 5.0 13.433
8.533 3.8 -0.1 12.233
8.567 4.2 12.767
9.167 3.6 12.767
8.500 4.2 12.700
8.833 3.8 12.633
8.600 4.2 -0.1 12.700
8.900 3.6 12.500
8.467 4.2 12.667
8.833 3.6 12.433
8.400 4.2 12.600
8.700 3.6 -0.1 12.200
8.400 4.2 -0.1 12.500
8.633 3.6 12.233
8.967 4.2 13.167
8.567 3.2 -0.3 11.467

Total

13.500

13.284

13.017

13.000

12.967

12.934

12.867

12.833

12.767

12.667

12.600

12.550

12.400

12.367

12.317
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16. #207 ESCARTIN SANCHEZ

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.
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28.

29.

30.
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#212
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WESTERMAN

GALFRANSCOLI

BENITEZ

BEITIA DELGADO

MORALES FAVREAU

PEREIRA AGUILA

MARIN

TRIPUL MOYON

FROMETA CLANDER

VITERI LICIARDI

JIMENEZ CASTRO

SANCHEZ

PADILLA

GUTIERREZ JONES

PEREZ JUANES

Dominica

Camie Linh

Constanza

Dayana

Ana Lucia

Maite Francisca

Mayra Alexandra

Sofia

Melina Ariana

Tiffanie Michelle

Luciana

Fabiana Carolina

Karol

Luisana

Ana Gabriela

Mirian Valentina
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Junior
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Coach

i

MEX
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e PAN
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Final — Women, Junior WAG — Results

El E2 E3

T 86 85 82

84 86 84

T 77 76 72

85 85 86

T 87 88 85

82 84 75

T 86 84 84

88 8.6 8.6

T 82 84 80

8.7 87 86

1 88 85 82

8.6 87 84

T 84
8.6

85 85

84 83

T 85 82 81

8.6 85 8.2

T 82 82 80

8.6 84 8.2

T 84 86 82

74 75 70

T 85 84 81

8.6 86 80

T 80 82 79

86 84 81

T 72 72 70

85 86 85

T 86 86 83

75 77 73

T 78 78 74

75 79 75

T 80 79 76

76 78 73

E4 E5 E D Pen Total
8.3 84 8400 4.2 12.600
8.3 85 8433 36 12.033
72 78 7500 4.6 -0.3 11.800
8.7 84 8533 42 12.733
84 84 8533 4.2 12.733
76 78 7867 3.8 -0.3 11.367
8.3 8.6 8467 3.2 11.667
8.5 84 8567 3.6 12.167
78 8.2 8133 3.6 11.733
8.5 8.6 8.633 3.4 12.033
8.3 84 8400 3.4 11.800
8.6 85 8567 3.2 11.767
8.1 8.2 8367 3.4 11.767
84 8.1 8367 3.2 11.567
8.0 81 8.133 3.2 11.333
8.5 84 8467 3.2 11.667
79 83 8133 32 -0.1 11.233
8.3 8.2 8300 3.4 11.700
84 84 8400 3.4 11.800
6.8 73 7233 3.8 11.033
8.1 82 8.233 3.2 11.433
8.3 8.1 8.333 3.0 11.333
78 8.1 8.000 3.4 -0.1 11.300
8.1 82 8233 32 -0.1 11.333
72 74 7200 3.8 -0.3 10.700
8.2 8.3 8433 34 11.833
84 85 8500 3.4 11.900
71 73 7367 3.2 -0.1 10.467
73 74 7533 36 11.133
75 73 7500 3.4 10.900
80 77 7867 3.2 11.067
73 80 7567 2.0 9.567

Total

12.317

12.267

12.050

11.917

11.883

11.784

11.667

11.500

11.467

11.417

11.383

11.317

11.267

11.184

11.017

10.317
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32. #177 AGUILAR RAMOS

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

38.

40.

41.

42.

42.

44,

45.

45.

47.

#179

#196

#215

#214

#205

#206

#195

#217

#226

#223

#225

#188

#204

#175

#198

BOUCAS VIEIRA

FERNANDEZ

RODRIGUEZ

REMS SHINSATO

MADERA RAMIREZ

GARCIA CHAPA

RADILLO AGUILAR

UBEDA SANCHEZ

CANEDO GONZALEZ

VILLAMIZAR

GONZALEZ

BERBECIA
COLMENARES

FERNANDEZ VALLES

IBACACHE LANDINI

XEP MAX

CASTELLON

DELGADILLO

TRIPUL MOYON

Isabel

Gabriela

Melissa del

Carmen

Danica

Susan

Mariel

Maeba

Salome Keisy

Sofia

Valeria Andreina

Alba Fedora

Oriana Sofia

Mayte Antonella

Mersi Oneyda

Sara Alejandra

Dora Camille

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior
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Final — Women, Junior WAG — Results

Coach

E1 E2 E3
BRA T 87 85 85

BRA T 85 85 82

- T
DOM

89 88 86

BBErPeR T 86 85 85

mY PAN T 87 87 85

T 85 83 84

MEX

T 84 85 87

Iz =
m &
> .

CRC 4 87 87 85

=

8.7 85 82

URU

EEm VEN T 81 84 80

& VEN T 83 84 82

EEm VEN T 85 84 80

Bam CHI T 82 83 80

81 83 79

GUA

——BOL T 84 83 79

mm ECU T 80 81 77

E4 E5 E D

83 85 8.500 4.2

8.1 85 8.400 4.2

8.7 9.1 8.800 3.6

8.2 85 8.500 34

85 85 8567 3.2

8.2 84 8.367 34

8.6 83 8.500 3.2

8.1 83 8.500 3.2

83 83 8.367 3.2

8.1 83 8.167 34

8.1 84 8.300 3.2

8.2 83 8.300 3.2

8.0 8.133 3.2

78 8.1 8.033 3.2

79 75 8.033 3.2

77 81 7933 34
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-0.1

-0.1 11.233

Pen Total Total

12.700 6.350

12.600 6.300

12.400 6.200

11.900 5.950

11.767 5.884

11.767 5.884

11.700 5.850

11.700 5.850

11.567 5.784

11.567 5.784

11.500 5.750

11.500 5.750

11.233 5.617

11.233 5.617

11.233

5.617

5.617
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48. #203 HERRERA POLANCO

49. #174 ORMACHEA PELAEZ

50. #186 JIMENEZ DURAN

51. #210 PILARTE VELEZ

52. #208 YGLESIAS DEL
CASTILLO

Vania Larissa

Mila

Pascal Ignacia

Gabriela

Valentina

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Junior

WAG

Final — Women, Junior WAG — Results

Coach

-l T
GUA
= BOL T
B vl T
—— T
NCA
il T
MEX

El E2 E3 E4 E5 E D Pen Total Total

79

8.2

8.1

82 74

81 73

84 87

8.0 8.0

76 78 7767 3.2 -0.1 10.867 5.434

75 74 7667 3.2 -0.3 10.567 5.284

85 84 8533 1.6 10.133 5.067
78 8.1 8.033 1.6 9.633 4.817
0
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